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NIM
2422201001
2422201002
2422201003
2422201004
2422201005
2422201006
2422201007
2422201008
2422201009
2422201010
2422201011
2422201012
2422201013
2422201014
2422201015
2422201016
2422201017
2422201018
2422201019
2422201020
2422201021
2422201022
2422201023

NAMA

MUHAMMAD HABIB NAZTA PRATAM

RIFQI RAMDANI

HIKMAH AMARULLAH

AL ZIKRI DASSAUL

M. AWAL AL KAUTSAR
MUHAMMAD PARIS SAHIDAN
SRI MULYANI

DHANI ASLAM

BOAS AMURISI PUTRA MENDROFA
M.RIZYAN ALHAQ ZULFA
MUHAMMAD NURUL ALDO
NOVAL ALFARIZI

ANANDA SYAHBILA

MARJA RAHMAN

INDRA GUNAWAN

NAHDY FIKRA

ZIKRI ANDIKA

ATIKAH AZZAHRA

FADIL MUHAMMAD RAZQI
ZELIA MARZIKA

NADYA ANNISABILLAH
DZAFAREAL ANANDES PUTRA
ADRIAN MAULANA

NILAI TUGAS

89
87
0
89
80
80
89
80
0
81
88
85
90
92
92
85
80
0
85
93
92
80
82

NILAI QUIZ

87
88
0
87
80
80
88
80
0
80
87
88
88
90
95
87
85
0
87
89
89
82
80



NILAI MID
88
90

0
88
88
85
90
80

0
80
95
87
90
92
89
85
87

0
89
92
95
80
85

NILAI UAS
85
89

0
90
89
88
95
82

0
81
91
88
90
92
96
86
89

0
90
90
89
85
88

TIVITAS PARTISIPA"  HASIL PROYEK

85
87
0
95
87
85
90
80
0
80
90
80
89
88
90
82
87
0
88
88
90
81
87

81
89
0
88
80
80
89
82
0
81
88
80
88
90
95
80
89
0
88
90
88
83
83

NILAI ANGKA
84.85
88.45

0
89.7
83.95
82.95
90.15
80.9
0
80.55
89.8
83.55
89
90.4
92.95
83.25
87
0
88.05
90.1
90.1
82.05
84.45

NILAI HURUF



